
53982 / Atom Maxi F3DBB

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

99

ItemNo

52023

72160

72159

67626

47633

47632

54980

68887

54982

68888

47629

72201

46053

72185

47636

47651

47658

47652

72189

55679

47337

47642

72178

72179

54967

72177

72188

72180

72204

47647

52041

47628

47795

72181

72170

67622

69315

69316

47583

47631

47653

51634

52006

52007

52036

52037

52038

52039

54974

54977

54981

67621

Description

Top Panel Black RAL9005

Glass Door Set Left Black RAL9005

Glass Door Set Right Black RAL9005

Front Grill Black RAL9005 /w Lock Hole

LED Light Right

LED Light Left

Shelf 16mm Black

Price Holder 42mm Black

Shelf Middle 16mm Black

Price Holder Middle 42mm Black

Evaporator Fan Motor

Bottom right door hinge

Fan Blade

Water Tray Set RAL 7015

Solenoid Valve Assembly

Transformer

Condenser

Compressor

Supporter for Dry Filter

Junction Box

Evaporator

Castor

Air pressure balance valve assembly

Air pressure balance valve cover

Evaporator Supporter Black

Evaporator Fan Motor Cover Black RAL9005

Fan Cover

Air pressure balance valve cover

Top right door hinge

K-Clip

Light Switch Green

Door Switch

Digital Thermostat Carel

Switch Controller Cover Black RAL9005

Back Partition Black

Lock and Keys

Door corner guards (Black / Right)

Door corner guards (Black / Left)

Filter Drier

Door Seal

LED Driver

Front Grill Black RAL9005

Glass Door Right, Black RAL9005

Glass Door Left, Black RAL9005

Top Hinge Right

Top Hinge Left

Bottom Hinge Left

Bottom Hinge Right

Price Holder 35,2mm Black

Price Holder Middle 35,2mm Black

Mullion w/ Heater Black

Locking Latch

2026-02-18



53982 / Atom Maxi F3DBB


