

53982 / Atom Maxi F3DBB

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	52023	Top Panel Black RAL9005
02	72160	Glass Door Set Left Black RAL9005
03	72159	Glass Door Set Right Black RAL9005
04	67626	Front Grill Black RAL9005 /w Lock Hole
05	47633	LED Light Right
06	47632	LED Light Left
07	54980	Shelf 16mm Black
08	68887	Price Holder 42mm Black
09	54982	Shelf Middle 16mm Black
10	68888	Price Holder Middle 42mm Black
11	47629	Evaporator Fan Motor
12	72201	Bottom right door hinge
13	46053	Fan Blade
14	72185	Water Tray Set RAL 7015
15	47636	Solenoid Valve Assembly
16	47651	Transformer
17	47658	Condenser
18	47652	Compressor
19	72189	Supporter for Dry Filter
20	55679	Junction Box
22	47337	Evaporator
23	47642	Castor
25	72178	Air pressure balance valve assembly
26	72179	Air pressure balance valve cover
27	54967	Evaporator Supporter Black
28	72177	Evaporator Fan Motor Cover Black RAL9005
29	72188	Fan Cover
30	72180	Air pressure balance valve cover
32	72204	Top right door hinge
33	47647	K-Clip
34	52041	Light Switch Green
35	47628	Door Switch
36	47795	Digital Thermostat Carel
37	72181	Switch Controller Cover Black RAL9005
38	72170	Back Partition Black
39	67622	Lock and Keys
40	69315	Door corner guards (Black / Right)
41	69316	Door corner guards (Black / Left)
99	47583	Filter Drier
	47631	Door Seal
	47653	LED Driver
	51634	Front Grill Black RAL9005
	52006	Glass Door Right, Black RAL9005
	52007	Glass Door Left, Black RAL9005
	52036	Top Hinge Right
	52037	Top Hinge Left
	52038	Bottom Hinge Left
	52039	Bottom Hinge Right
	54974	Price Holder 35,2mm Black
	54977	Price Holder Middle 35,2mm Black
	54981	Mullion w/ Heater Black
	67621	Locking Latch

53982 / Atom Maxi F3DBB

